
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

No.

2A

44B

79

24

9A

19

2

58

29

122

111

16

40

21

13

18

93

25

28

55

614

9B

49

063

41A

20

32

76

41

PIC

1

2

3

4

1

5

6

7

8

1

2

9

10

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

5

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

2

Name

Dave Handy

Joel Quadracci

Bobby Brown

Lee Brahin

John DeLane

Will Thomas

Ron Hornig

Graham Adelman

Jeffrey Giannini

Wade Cunningham

Ryan Lewis

Jeffrey Anderson

Robert Bodin

Lyle Greenberg

Norm Cowdrey

Alan Lewis

Andrew Barron

David Baughman

Bruce Domeck

James Moore

Larry Nessel

Mac Anderson

Pen Pendleton

Charles Daniels

Bill Haga

John Lewinger

John Breidenbach

David Mock

Kurt DelBene

Class

2FB

2FB

2FB

2FB

2FA

2FB

2FB

2FB

2FB

2FF

2FF

2FB

2FB

2PCF

2PCF

2FF

2FF

2CF

2CF

2CF

2FF

2CF

2FF

2FF

2FF

2FF

2FF

2FF

2FA

Best Time

2:21.142

2:20.127

2:22.155

2:23.553

2:23.768

2:23.877

2:25.876

2:27.540

2:27.636

2:29.827

2:29.620

2:32.691

2:34.706

2:35.744

2:37.652

2:37.821

2:37.301

2:40.249

2:40.775

2:39.855

2:39.794

2:45.710

2:47.197

2:45.549

2:51.003

2:50.470

2:47.549

2:49.981

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

5

4

Year

1968

1969

1971

1971

1966

1967

1971

1968

1968

1972

1970

1969

1969

1981

1972

1972

1969

1976

1976

1980

1971

1979

1970

1973

1969

1971

1968

1969

1964

Make

Brabham

Brabham

Brabham

Brabham

Brabham

Brabham

Brabham

Brabham

Chevron

Titan

Caldwell

Brabham

Brabham

Van Dieman

Crossle

Titan

Lotus

Crossle

Lola

Lola

Hawke

Crossle

Caldwell

Crossle

Alexis

Crossle

Lotus

Merlyn

BRP

Model

BT29

BT29

BT35

BT35

BT18

BT21

BT35

BT 23C

B14

Formula Ford

Formula Ford

BT29

BT29

RF81

172 CF

MK6

61

32F

T342

T540

DL2B

F-35

DB9

32F

Mk 15 FF

20F

51B

MK11a

BRM F1

Engine

1600cc

1600cc

1594cc

1594cc

1650cc

1600cc

1598cc

1600cc

1594cc

1598cc

1601cc

1594cc

1600cc

1600cc

1608cc

1598cc

1599cc

1601cc

1608cc

1600cc

1600cc

1600cc

1600cc

1603cc

1600cc

1599cc

1600cc

1599cc

2000cc

Hometown

Semora NC

Hartland WI

Oyster Bay Cove NY

Cherry Hill NJ

Redondo Beach CA

New Fairfield CT

Laramie WY

Free Union VA

Fort Collins CO

Indianapolis IN

Indianapolis IN

San Antonio TX

Spring Park MN

Albuquerque NM

Camarillo CA

Indianapolis IN

Houston TX

Louisville KY

Louisville KY

Louisville KY

Lakewood CO

Kerrville TX

Los Angeles CA

Albuquerque NM

Cedar Hill TX

Sandia Park NM

Beeville TX

San Antonio TX

Medina WA
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Margin of Victory

0.638

Avg. Speed

78.515

Best Lap Tm

2:20.127

Best Spd

88.043

Best Lap by

44B - Joel Quadracci

SVRA US Vintage National Championship

Group  2

Qualifying Race

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:03:12

Circuit of the Americas 3.427 Miles

10/10/2014 04:20 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

No.

2A

79

9A

19

2

58

29

122

16

40

13

21

18

93

25

28

55

49

614

76

20

787

9B

263

24

111

44B

PIC

1

2

1

3

4

5

6

1

7

8

1

2

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

4

5

8

9

9

10

Name

Dave Handy

Bobby Brown

John DeLane

Will Thomas

Ron Hornig

Graham Adelman

Jeffrey Giannini

Wade Cunningham

Jeffrey Anderson

Robert Bodin

Norm Cowdrey

Lyle Greenberg

Alan Lewis

Andrew Barron

David Baughman

Bruce Domeck

James Moore

Pen Pendleton

Larry Nessel

David Mock

John Lewinger

Robert McNeill

Mac Anderson

Charles Daniels

Lee Brahin

Ryan Lewis

Joel Quadracci

Class

2FB

2FB

2FA

2FB

2FB

2FB

2FB

2FF

2FB

2FB

2PCF

2PCF

2FF

2FF

2CF

2CF

2CF

2FF

2FF

2FF

2FF

2CF

2CF

2FF

2FB

2FF

2FB

Best Time

2:19.833

2:19.913

2:21.086

2:21.398

2:23.732

2:24.450

2:26.321

2:26.929

2:32.541

2:32.851

2:35.199

2:32.728

2:34.814

2:36.022

2:36.205

2:38.095

2:37.266

2:43.462

2:38.099

2:44.648

2:45.898

2:49.599

2:42.748

2:45.223

2:22.624

2:43.810

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

6

1

Year

1968

1971

1966

1967

1971

1968

1968

1972

1969

1969

1972

1981

1972

1969

1976

1976

1980

1970

1971

1969

1971

1979

1979

1978

1971

1970

1969

Make

Brabham

Brabham

Brabham

Brabham

Brabham

Brabham

Chevron

Titan

Brabham

Brabham

Crossle

Van Dieman

Titan

Lotus

Crossle

Lola

Lola

Caldwell

Hawke

Merlyn

Crossle

Royale

Crossle

Crossle

Brabham

Caldwell

Brabham

Model

BT29

BT35

BT18

BT21

BT35

BT 23C

B14

Formula Ford

BT29

BT29

172 CF

RF81

MK6

61

32F

T342

T540

DB9

DL2B

MK11a

20F

RP26

F-35

32F

BT35

Formula Ford

BT29

Engine

1600cc

1594cc

1650cc

1600cc

1598cc

1600cc

1594cc

1598cc

1594cc

1600cc

1608cc

1600cc

1598cc

1599cc

1601cc

1608cc

1600cc

1600cc

1600cc

1599cc

1599cc

1603cc

1600cc

1600cc

1594cc

1601cc

1600cc

Hometown

Semora NC

Oyster Bay Cove NY

Redondo Beach CA

New Fairfield CT

Laramie WY

Free Union VA

Fort Collins CO

Indianapolis IN

San Antonio TX

Spring Park MN

Camarillo CA

Albuquerque NM

Indianapolis IN

Houston TX

Louisville KY

Louisville KY

Louisville KY

Los Angeles CA

Lakewood CO

San Antonio TX

Sandia Park NM

Albuquerque NM

Kerrville TX

Albuquerque NM

Cherry Hill NJ

Indianapolis IN

Hartland WI

Group

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

0.708

Avg. Speed

86.976

Best Lap Tm

2:19.833

Best Spd

88.228

Best Lap by

2A - Dave Handy

SVRA US Vintage National Championship

Group  2

Championship Sprint Race

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:35:28

Circuit of the Americas 3.427 Miles

10/11/2014 03:25 PM


